Terri Davis
Summary Report

Term : Summer 2025 Semester

Quantitative

Course Sections

NURS 3351 (00114):
NURS-3351-00114

NURS 3354 (00115):
NURS-3354-00115

NURS 4358 (00115):
NURS-4358-00115

NURS 3350 (00114):
NURS-3350-00114

Overall

Qualitative

© 2025 Anthology Inc.

Key Enrolled
Students
10
A
7
B
13
(o
-- 6
36

No comments were made for this course section.

Responded Response

Students

Rates

20%

14.29%

15.38%

0%

13.89%
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