Terri Davis

Summary Report

Term: Summer 2025 Semester

Quantitative

Course Sections	Key	Enrolled Students	Responded Students	Response Rates
NURS 3351 (00114): NURS-3351-00114	A	10	2	20%
NURS 3354 (00115): NURS-3354-00115	В	7	1	14.29%
NURS 4358 (00115): NURS-4358-00115	С	13	2	15.38%
NURS 3350 (001I4): NURS-3350-001I4		6	0	0%
Overall		36	5	13.89%

Qualitative

No comments were made for this course section.

© 2025 Anthology Inc.